
RENOVATION 
PRODUCT

 

SALES

 

QUOTE 

Name:              …………………………………… 

Company Name:   …………………………………… 

Address:                  …………………………………… 

                                  …………………………………… 

Phone:                      …………………………………… 

Email:                      ……………………………………. 

SUPPLIER* PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM # / PRODUCT 
CODE PRICE

Example:  
Reece

Tradelink 

Sussex Pol 150 Wall Bath Set 
Vanity Basin 
Posh Domaine Square Shower System 

1
1
1

2262206
016632
1775410

---
---
---

T o t a l  

*Please list products under each supplier name and ensure each supplier’s product code is correct.

This quote is for products subject to availability 

FARQUHAR’S   We sell, install, service and guarantee 
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